
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Friday, November 01, 2019 776 Rita Fox-Glance 150$    Donna Patrick Jessica DeRousie Ann Block 11/13/2019

Saturday, November 02, 2019 032 Louis Cardinale 50$      Lori Horton John Penprase Jim Horton 11/13/2019
Sunday, November 03, 2019 870 Kevin Trumbull 50$      Barbara Voran Brent Opiela Pat Klix 11/13/2019
Monday, November 04, 2019 112 Willie James Parks 100$    Sue Milligan Sharon Paul Ann Block 11/13/2019

Tuesday, November 05, 2019 982 David Suokas 50$      Cheryl Filarski Monica Lucha Kurt Suokas 11/13/2019
Wednesday, November 06, 2019 481 Olivia Oates 50$      James Gundy Kimberly Petranek Pat Klix 11/13/2019

Thursday, November 07, 2019 987 Carla Carmen 50$      Holly Volf Anthony Knight Kurt Suokas 11/13/2019
Friday, November 08, 2019 936 Dustin Opiela 150$    Anton Kryka Sr Bill Funderburk Pat Klix 11/13/2019

Saturday, November 09, 2019 242 Sam Loiacano 50$      Jerry Dexter Derek Wright John Vorpagel 11/13/2019
Sunday, November 10, 2019 807 Mark Watts 50$      Tom Braun Leonard MacInnes Vicki Ingham 11/13/2019
Monday, November 11, 2019 342 Denise Mintz 100$    John Kreucher Nunzio Marino Pat Klix 11/20/2019

Tuesday, November 12, 2019 189 Donald Bagozzi 50$      Renee Cosby Greg McIntyre Pat Klix 11/20/2019
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 223 Lise Urbaczewski 50$      Kathy Barile Gina Johnson Marti Marshall 11/20/2019

Thursday, November 14, 2019 599 Kurt Suokas 50$      Albert Ferrari Shannon Ramlon Kurt Suokas 11/20/2019
Friday, November 15, 2019 926 Elinor Shanley 150$    Stanley Prokop Sharon Schildoth Pat Klix 11/20/2019

Saturday, November 16, 2019 937 Anton Kryka Sr 50$      Pat Klix Dustin Opiela Pat Klix 11/20/2019
Sunday, November 17, 2019 181 Tina Patercsak 50$      Susan Elm Suzanne Moskal Pat Klix 11/20/2019
Monday, November 18, 2019 550 Tracy Knoll 100$    Tina Patercsak Jim Rodgers John Vorpagel 11/27/2019

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 629 Mike Wilka 50$      John Spanos Melissa McGrath Ashley/Steve Krywy 11/27/2019
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 777 Donna Patrick 50$      Alden Johnson Rita Fox-Glance Ann Block 11/27/2019

Thursday, November 21, 2019 073 Brad Cryderman 50$      Gary Schultz Rick Picklo Jim Horton 11/27/2019
Friday, November 22, 2019 210 Lois Harden 150$    Pam Stogdill Sue Yamin Marti Marshall 11/27/2019

Saturday, November 23, 2019 377 Madeline Hutchinson 50$      Jan Matson Sharon Schildoth (for Roger) Ann Block 11/27/2019
Sunday, November 24, 2019 258 Pauline Plasencia 50$      George & Jasmine Condash Michele Zickler Pat Klix 11/27/2019
Monday, November 25, 2019 908 Willie James Parks 100$    Ron Lay Paul King Ann Block 12/3/2019

Tuesday, November 26, 2019 697 George Bresinski 50$      George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 12/3/2019
Wednesday, November 27, 2019 374 Nicholas Paglia 50$      Mark Nedvidek Jay Bennett Randy Tambourine 12/3/2019

Thursday, November 28, 2019 397 Melinda Hylton 50$      C. Michael Hylton Jan Motsinger Ann Block 12/3/2019
Friday, November 29, 2019 299 Tina Culver 150$    Mary Cooper Carolyn Jones Marti Marshall 12/3/2019

Saturday, November 30, 2019 740 Mark Madej 50$      Roberta Maiden Mary Ann Waniolek Pat Klix 12/3/2019


